
Ｆｓ-Ｃｕｐ 走行講義２回目 2016 / 3 / 20   :     

クラス別結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

F Start Time :12:44'00    Finish Time :12:54'03.810 Entry :9    Start :8    Finish :8

1 80 河野 保治 F4 F4 WEST006 10 10'03.810 58.147 8 / 10 121.926
2 33 澤田 修二 F4 R&S F4 10 10'07.605 3.795 59.838 8 / 10 121.164
3 38 滝山 浩司 - FT2 10 10'22.080 18.270 1'00.018 10 / 10 118.345
4 11 羽佐間 省二 WEST956 WEST 956 TNF JPS 10 10'26.553 22.743 1'01.446 10 / 10 117.500
5 1 野澤 正夫 F300 DALLA F300 10 10'49.783 45.973 1'01.750 2 / 10 113.299
6 71 荒井 伸明 F395 DALLARA 10 10'51.830 48.020 1'02.255 7 / 10 112.944
7 5 木村 裕孝 F4 WEST 9 10'05.548 1Lap 1'04.975 3 / 9 109.418
8 47 木村 克光 F4 WEST 3 3'22.073 7Laps 1'04.686 3 / 3 109.297

24 風見 武 GR ENOMOTOﾗﾙﾄ ﾗﾙﾄ F3 出走せず

FJ Start Time :12:44'00    Finish Time :12:54'30.251 Entry :7    Start :7    Finish :7

1 12 北野 正規 ｵｰﾄﾙｯｸEVOLEX SK9 ｵｽｶｰSK9 10 10'30.251 1'02.310 10 / 10 116.811
2 77 本田 千啓 ATGﾓﾀﾞﾝ02 FJ1600 9 10'07.033 1Lap 1'05.305 8 / 9 109.151
3 3 大森 邦浩 ｵｽｶｰ02 FJ1600 9 10'14.811 1Lap 1'06.029 6 / 9 107.770
4 60 山田 進 ﾏﾅﾃｨｰ FJ1600 9 10'15.544 1Lap 1'05.719 6 / 9 107.641
5 55 金野 安城 FJ1600 FJ1600 9 10'53.240 1Lap 1'09.165 8 / 9 101.430
6 21 築山 健治 FJ1600 FJ1600 9 11'05.929 1Lap 1'08.519 7 / 9 99.497
7 64 河西 修二 - ｵｽｶｰ1600 8 9'43.357 2Laps 1'09.011 3 / 8 100.960

HF Start Time :12:44'00    Finish Time :12:55'06.717 Entry :2    Start :2    Finish :2

1 75 大西 理志 MARCH702 MARCH 9 11'06.717 1'10.060 9 / 9 99.379
2 8 落合 厚志 GRD737 GRD 8 11'18.714 1Lap 1'19.939 8 / 8 86.776

RS Start Time :12:44'00    Finish Time :12:54'26.359 Entry :4    Start :4    Finish :4

1 62 池本 雄一郎 ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑVX ｲｹｲｹｽｰﾊﾟｰｾﾌﾞﾝ 10 10'26.359 1'01.746 10 / 10 117.536
2 30 星野 茂 - VIVACE908 9 10'06.427 1Lap 1'05.432 3 / 9 109.260
3 63 髙崎 聡 - ｹｰﾀﾊﾑｽｰﾊﾟｰｾﾌﾞﾝ 9 10'37.612 1Lap 1'07.883 3 / 9 103.916
4 7 奥山 譲二 ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑVX ﾑﾗｻｷｾﾌﾞﾝ 6 6'45.753 4Laps 1'03.726 2 / 6 108.864

Fastest Lap

F 58.147 (8 / 10) 126.610 km/h 80 河野 保治 / F4
FJ 1'02.310 (10 / 10) 118.151 km/h 12 北野 正規 / ｵｰﾄﾙｯｸEVOLEX SK9
HF 1'10.060 (9 / 9) 105.081 km/h 75 大西 理志 / MARCH702
RS 1'01.746 (10 / 10) 119.230 km/h 62 池本 雄一郎 / ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑVX

Pos No Name CarName Type Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.

Km/h

Ｆｓ－Ｃｕｐ ２０１６ 第１戦 

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m) 



Ｆｓ-Ｃｕｐ 走行講義２回目 2016 / 3 / 20   :     

結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 80 F 1 河野 保治 F4 F4 WEST006 10 10'03.810 58.147 8 / 10 121.926
2 33 F 2 澤田 修二 F4 R&S F4 10 10'07.605 3.795 59.838 8 / 10 121.164
3 38 F 3 滝山 浩司 - FT2 10 10'22.080 18.270 1'00.018 10 / 10 118.345
4 62 RS 1 池本 雄一郎 ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑVX ｲｹｲｹｽｰﾊﾟｰｾﾌﾞﾝ 10 10'26.359 22.549 1'01.746 10 / 10 117.536
5 11 F 4 羽佐間 省二 WEST956 WEST 956 TNF JPS 10 10'26.553 22.743 1'01.446 10 / 10 117.500
6 12 FJ 1 北野 正規 ｵｰﾄﾙｯｸEVOLEX SK9 ｵｽｶｰSK9 10 10'30.251 26.441 1'02.310 10 / 10 116.811
7 1 F 5 野澤 正夫 F300 DALLA F300 10 10'49.783 45.973 1'01.750 2 / 10 113.299
8 71 F 6 荒井 伸明 F395 DALLARA 10 10'51.830 48.020 1'02.255 7 / 10 112.944
9 5 F 7 木村 裕孝 F4 WEST 9 10'05.548 1Lap 1'04.975 3 / 9 109.418
10 30 RS 2 星野 茂 - VIVACE908 9 10'06.427 1Lap 1'05.432 3 / 9 109.260
11 77 FJ 2 本田 千啓 ATGﾓﾀﾞﾝ02 FJ1600 9 10'07.033 1Lap 1'05.305 8 / 9 109.151
12 3 FJ 3 大森 邦浩 ｵｽｶｰ02 FJ1600 9 10'14.811 1Lap 1'06.029 6 / 9 107.770
13 60 FJ 4 山田 進 ﾏﾅﾃｨｰ FJ1600 9 10'15.544 1Lap 1'05.719 6 / 9 107.641
14 63 RS 3 髙崎 聡 - ｹｰﾀﾊﾑｽｰﾊﾟｰｾﾌﾞﾝ 9 10'37.612 1Lap 1'07.883 3 / 9 103.916
15 55 FJ 5 金野 安城 FJ1600 FJ1600 9 10'53.240 1Lap 1'09.165 8 / 9 101.430
16 21 FJ 6 築山 健治 FJ1600 FJ1600 9 11'05.929 1Lap 1'08.519 7 / 9 99.497
17 75 HF 1 大西 理志 MARCH702 MARCH 9 11'06.717 1Lap 1'10.060 9 / 9 99.379
18 64 FJ 7 河西 修二 - ｵｽｶｰ1600 8 9'43.357 2Laps 1'09.011 3 / 8 100.960
19 8 HF 2 落合 厚志 GRD737 GRD 8 11'18.714 2Laps 1'19.939 8 / 8 86.776
20 7 RS 4 奥山 譲二 ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑVX ﾑﾗｻｷｾﾌﾞﾝ 6 6'45.753 4Laps 1'03.726 2 / 6 108.864
21 47 F 8 木村 克光 F4 WEST 3 3'22.073 7Laps 1'04.686 3 / 3 109.297

24 F 風見 武 GR ENOMOTOﾗﾙﾄ ﾗﾙﾄ F3 出走せず

Fastest Lap

F 58.147 (8 / 10) 126.610 km/h 80 河野 保治 / F4
FJ 1'02.310 (10 / 10) 118.151 km/h 12 北野 正規 / ｵｰﾄﾙｯｸEVOLEX SK9
HF 1'10.060 (9 / 9) 105.081 km/h 75 大西 理志 / MARCH702
RS 1'01.746 (10 / 10) 119.230 km/h 62 池本 雄一郎 / ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑVX

Start Time :12:44'00    Finish Time :12:54'03.810 Entry :22    Start :21    Finish :21

Ave.

Km/h
Type Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best TimePos No Class C.P. Name CarName

Ｆｓ－Ｃｕｐ ２０１６ 第１戦 

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m) 


